Q54SJ108A2
1300W 1/4 Brick DC/DC Power Modules
Datasheet                                                                                                 E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
DS_Q54SJ108A2_09292020                                                                           http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
P1
FEATURES
Electrical
 40V~60V Vin operating range

DS_Q54SJ108A2_09292020                                                                           http://www.deltaww.com/dcdc
P21
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Q 54 S J 108 A2 N C D G
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin Length
/Type
Pin assignment Option Code
Q - Quarter
Brick
54 -
40~60V
S -
Single
J -
Series
number
108 -
10.7V
A2 - 121A N -
Negative
C - 0.180”
R - 0.170”
N - 0.145”
D - With PMbus Pins;
A - Without PMbus Pins
P - With PMbus Pins &
for PIH process
G - With base plate
RECOMMENDED PART NUMBER
Model Name Input Output Peak Eff.
Q54SJ108A2NCDG 40V~60V 36A 10.7V 121A 97.5%
CONTACT US:
Website: www.deltaww.com/dcdc      Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA: